

Reviva Labs Celebrates 50 Years of Skin Care Excellence

Stephen Strassler established Reviva Labs in 1973, and the company is elated to be celebrating its 50th anniversary.

HADDONFIELD, NEW JERSEY, US, February 28, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Reviva Labs, founded by Stephen Strassler in 1973, is proud to announce its 50th year in business. From its early days when Stephen & his wife, Judith Strassler (Judy), concocted skincare formulas in their kitchen, to Reviva's current headquarters for the past 40 years, Reviva's continued focus has



been on creating affordable, effective skincare.

For half a century, Reviva Labs has been dedicated to delivering high-quality skincare products

"

Even after the passing of Stephen in 2016 and the loss of Judy in 2020 we continue their vision and promise of safe, effective, affordable skincare."

Bill Levins

that combine cutting-edge cosmeceuticals with natural ingredients to deliver compelling skincare products that positively affect and improve people's lives. From Reviva's inception, inspired by Judy's love of animals, Reviva has remained cruelty free and animal friendly – even before it was trendy.

Reviva Labs has created innovative products that have provided millions of customers healthier, younger-looking skin. Stephen, the first licensed male esthetician in the

United States, traveled the globe with Judy, seeking out novel and unique skincare ideas. With each excursion, they returned inspired to create their own innovative skincare products. Over its fifty years, Reviva has introduced European-style exfoliation to America, presented elastin as an ingredient to salons and consumers, and promoted hyaluronic acid and glycolic acid long before they were popular skincare ingredients.

"At Reviva Labs, we are passionate about providing natural and effective skincare products that

meet the highest standards of excellence. We've been fortunate to be in business for 50 years, and we look forward to continuing our mission of helping people look and feel their best for decades to come," said Bill Levins, President of Reviva Labs. "Even after the passing of Stephen in 2016 and the loss of Judy in 2020 we continue their vision and promise of safe, effective, affordable skincare."

To celebrate 50 years of success, Reviva Labs is launching several promotions that will include discounts on its signature products and exclusive giveaways for customers throughout the year.

About Reviva Labs

Reviva Labs formulates safe, effective natural skin care that is sold in major retailers, professional spas and salons, and health food stores nationwide and around the world. For fifty years Reviva



has delivered many skin care breakthroughs and introduced new natural ingredients to the market. Reviva Labs products are free of toxic or harmful ingredients, are cruelty-free, and proudly made in the USA. Our commitment to formulating products using natural elements as well as technological advances has made Reviva Labs a leader in the natural skin care industry.

William Levins Reviva Labs +1 856-428-3885

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Twitter

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/617190445

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.